S09 1U Black Sliding Patch Panel – 24 Position
SC duplex up to 48 fibres Datasheet
This innovative, robust 1U sliding patch panel. This panel has been designed to accept up to 48 fibres housed within a 1U space.
With the ability to use a full array of Adaptor types offering a flexible solution to the end user, enabling them to incorporate a multi functional panel
which allow easy access during installation or re-work with no disturbance of the existing cable or fibres.
In the addition to the array of adaptors the panel also offers multiple cable entry solutions, up to 4 standard cable entry points for, loose tube, tight
buffer, pre terminated and steel tape armoured cable.
Each panels has integrated strength member tie positions also with the additional removable plate at the rear of the panel allows the installation of

IEC61754,EN297-1
Compliant to RoHS, Reach/SVHC
Ordering Information
S09SCS24 - S09 1U Black Sliding Patch Panel with SC Duplex Singlemode Adaptors S09SCS24P1 - S09 1U Black Sliding Patch Panel with SC
Duplex Singlemode Adaptors and OS1/OS2 9/125 Pigtails S09SCM24 - S09 1U Black Sliding Patch Panel with SC Duplex Multimode Adaptors
S09SCM24P2 - S09 1U Black Sliding Patch Panel with SC Duplex Multimode Adaptors and OM1 62.5/125 Pigtails S09SCM24P3 - S09 1U Black
Sliding Patch Panel with SC Duplex Multimode Adaptors and OM2 50/125 Pigtails S09SCM24P4 - S09 1U Black Sliding Patch Panel with SC
Duplex Multimode Adaptors and OM3 50/125 Pigtails S09SCM24P5 - S09 1U Black Sliding Patch Panel with SC Duplex Multimode Adaptors and
OM4 50/125 Pigtails S09SCV24 - S09 1U Black Sliding Patch Panel with SC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet Adaptors S09SCV24P5 - S09 1U Black
Sliding Patch Panel with SC Duplex Multimode Erika Violet Adaptors and OM4 50/125 Pigtails S09SCA24 - S09 1U Black Sliding Patch Panel with
SC APC Duplex Singlemode Adaptors S09SCA24P1 - S09 1U Black Sliding Patch Panel with SC APC Duplex Singlemode Adaptors and OS1/OS2
9/125 Pigtails
Technical Drawing
Further Information
For additional information please contact your sales representative■